Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
2.175
414
408
224
142
17
92
33
3.505

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

Millones ($)
18.140,46
4.177,64
1.957,92
1.213,39
1.860,25
1.150,70
1.234,54
344,16

POR SUCURSAL

23/07/2015



